

00322

**Almond, Tamari Flavored**

Ingredients: Oil Roasted Almonds, Tamari Seasoning, Soy Sauce Powder (Soy Sauce (Wheat, Soybeans, Salt) Maltodextrin and Salt), Salt, Sugar, Spices, Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, Less than 2% Tricalcium Phosphate added to prevent caking, Canola Oil. May contain one or more of the following: Canola oil, Peanut Oil, Sunflower Oil, Cottonseed Oil).

Contains: Tree Nut: Almonds, Peanut, Wheat and Soy

Allergen Statement: This product is manufactured in a facility that process Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Soy and Wheat

Product information & ingredients may change without notice. Please see package or contact us for updates. Last Changed: 2/5/2015

**Country of Origin: USA**

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>			
<b>Serving Size</b>		30g	
<b>Servings per Container</b>			
<b>Amount Per Serving</b>			
<b>Calories</b>		180	
<b>Calories from Fat</b>		140	
	<b>% Daily Value*</b>		
<b>Total Fat</b>	16g	25	%
<b>Saturated Fat</b>	1g	5	%
<b>Trans Fat</b>			%
<b>Cholesterol</b>	0mg	0	%
<b>Sodium</b>	340mg	14	%
<b>Total Carbohydrates</b>	6g	2	%
<b>Dietary Fiber</b>	3g	12	%
<b>Sugars</b>	2g		
<b>Protein</b>	6g		
<b>Vitamin A</b>	0 %	<b>Vitamin C</b>	0 %
<b>Calcium</b>	8 %	<b>Iron</b>	6 %
<p>* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.</p>			
	Calories:	2,000	2,500
Total fat less then	65g	80g	
Sat Fat less then	20g	25g	
Cholesterol less then	300mg	300m	
Sodium less then	2400mg	2400m	
Total Carbohydrates	300g	375g	
Dietary Fiber	25g	30	
Calories per Gram			
	Fat 9	Carbohydrate 4	Protein 4